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(A) SCHEDULE OF COURSE INSTRUCTIONS AND EXAMINATIONS  

AUTUMN SEMESTER (1st Semester and 3rd Semester) 

Students Orientation Reporting Instruction begins on 
 

On-Roll NA 15.07.19 (Monday) 15.07.19 (Monday) at 
10.00 am 

New Entrants 
 

8.07.19 (Monday) at 
11.00 am 

08.07.19 (Monday) 15.07.19 (Monday) at 
12.00 pm 

(There will be regular teaching except the duration of the events.) 

Last date for registration for students already on roll 17.06.19 (Monday) 
 

Last date for registration for PG new entrants 02.07.19 (Monday) 
 

Reporting to the campus and first day of instruction 15.07.19 (Monday) 
or on roll students / 
8.07.19 (Monday) or 
new entrants 
 

Workshop (International Yoga Day) 21.06.19 (Friday) 
 

Seminar (World Lactation week) August 1st week 
(tentatively) 

Workshop (International Nutrition week) September 1st week 
(tentatively) 
 

Street Play (World Food Day/ World obesity awareness week) 16.10.2019 
(Wednesday) 
 

Last day of instruction 
 

16.11.19 (Saturday) 

End Semester Examinations 2.12.19 (Monday) – 
13.12.19 (Friday) 
 

WINTER VACATION (for students) 14.12.19 – 31.12.19 
(tentatively) 

Announcement of grades 
 

1st week of January 
(tentatively) 

 



Spring Semester 2020 commences on 1st January 2020. 

SPRING SEMESTER (2nd Semester and 4th Semester) 

Students Reporting Instruction begins on 
 

On-Roll 1.01.20 (Wednesday) 1.01.20 (Wednesday) 
at 10.00 am 

 
 

(There will be regular teaching except the duration of the events.) 

 

Last date for registration for students on roll 06.01.20 (Monday) 
 

Reporting to the campus and first day of instruction 1.01.20 (Wednesday) 
 

Workshop/ Seminar (International Yoga Day: 21.06.20 (Sunday)) 22.06.20 (Monday) 
 

Conference (International/ National) Last week of 
February (tentatively) 
 

Last day of instruction 31.03.20 (Tuesday) 
 

End Semester Examinations 20-04-20 (Monday) 
– 30-04-20 
(Thursday) 
 

SUMMER VACATION (for students) 1.05.20 (Friday)  – 
14.06.20 (Sunday) 
 

Announcement of grades 
 

3rd week of May 
(tentatively) 

 

-----------------------------------xxxxxxxxxx---------------------------------- 

 


